UNIVERSITY OF MIAMI
ENTERPRISE
RESOURCE PLANNING

i)

Mon

Tue

April 2017

*Dates and times are subject to change.

Click here to access the Workday Finance Training Catalog

Wed Thu

Fri

0 —

14 15
21 22
28 29

Sat

May 2017

T
2
9
16

23

30

w
3
10
17
24
31

T
4
n
18
25

F
5
12
19
26

S
6
13
20
27

27

28

29 30

31

2 3

12 p.m. -2 p.m.

Role Assignment
Webinar
Gables/RSMAS

4

Role Assignment
Webinar

Gables/RSMAS

2:30 p.m - 4:30 p.m.

Role Assignment
Office Hours
1p.m.-3p.m.

Workday Finance

Readiness Survey Distributed

Executive Assistant
Workday Finance 6

Breakfast
Gables/RSMAS

Role Assignment
Office Hours
11:30 p.m. - 1:30 p.m.

Executive Assistant

Workday Finance Breakfast

Medical
9 a.m -10:30 a.m.

Role Assignment

Office Hours
1p.m.-3 p.m.

16

Business

Role Assignment
Workbook due at
6 p.m.

Intelligence (BI)
and Reporting
Webinar
12:30 p.m - 1:30 p.m.

Business
Intelligence (BI)
and Reporting
Webinar
10 a.m - 11 p.m.

22

23 24

25

26 27

28

29



http://workday-finance.it.miami.edu/training/workday-finance/training-catalog/index.html



