

## April 2017

S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30 31

May 2017

\*Dates and times are subject to change.

Click here to access the Workday Finance Training Catalog

Sun 26	<u>Mon</u> 27	Tue 28	Wed 29	Thu 30	Fri 31	Sat 1
	Role Assignment		5 Executive Assistant Workday Finance	6	7 Executive Assistant	8
_	Webinar Gables/RSMAS 12 p.m 2 p.m.	Webinar Gables/RSMAS 2:30 p.m - 4:30 p.m.	Breakfast Gables/RSMAS  Role Assignment Office Hours 11:30 p.m 1:30 p.m.		Workday Finance Breakfa Medical 9 a.m - 10:30 a.m. Role Assignment Office Hours 1 p.m 3 p.m.	
9	10	Role Assignment Office Hours	12	13	14	15
	Workday Finance Readiness Survey	1 p.m 3 p.m.  Distributed				
16	Role Assignment Workbook due at 6 p.m.	Business Intelligence (BI) and Reporting Webinar 12:30 p.m - 1:30 p.m.	Business Intelligence (BI) and Reporting Webinar 10 a.m - 11 p.m.	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30	1	2	3	4	5	6